
                                    Prairie du Chien Invitational
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                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6557  Maddie Driscoll                9  Lancaster                     19:36.0  6:19 
      2    2 6562  Kylie Olmstead                11  Lancaster                     20:53.5  6:44 
      3    3 6561  Katie Murphy                  10  Lancaster                     20:59.3  6:46 
      4    4 6559  Sara McWilliams               11  Lancaster                     21:03.5  6:47 
      5    5 6565  Carley Vesperman              12  Lancaster                     21:32.8  6:57 
      6      6687  Addison Evenstad              10  Westby                        21:43.7  7:00 
      7    6 6581  Ellie Brunton                 10  Platteville                   21:48.9  7:02 
      8    7 6634  Leah Patterson                10  River Ridge                   21:54.2  7:03 
      9    8 6502  Samantha Markee                9  Brookwood                     21:57.0  7:04 
     10      6688  Hannah Hagen                   9  Westby                        22:09.4  7:08 
     11      6691  Odessa Huebner                 9  Westby                        22:14.3  7:10 
     12    9 6535  Jadence Nagel                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:58.0  7:24 
     13   10 6528  Kendal Andolsek               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:00.1  7:25 
     14   11 6536  Katie Randow                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:26.6  7:33 
     15   12 6564  Aubrie Stader                  9  Lancaster                     23:28.1  7:34 
     16   13 6671  Isabella Bunders              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:32.1  7:35 
     17   14 6503  Maggie Stenerson              10  Brookwood                     23:45.1  7:39 
     18      6689  Molly Hamilton                10  Westby                        23:46.7  7:40 
     19   15 6499  Miranda Arndt                 10  Brookwood                     23:49.4  7:41 
     20   16 6588  Natalie Thiele                 9  Platteville                   23:56.4  7:43 
     21   17 6518  Kylee Mumm                    11  Fennimore                     23:59.1  7:44 
     22   18 6514  Natalie Horsfall              10  Fennimore                     23:59.2  7:44 
     23   19 6504  Brynn Thurston                11  Brookwood                     24:02.4  7:45 
     24   20 6515  Keira Kartman                 10  Fennimore                     24:12.8  7:48 
     25   21 6616  Tannah Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien              24:20.7  7:51 
     26   22 6578  Klarity Alderson              10  Platteville                   24:22.2  7:51 
     27      6651  Melanie Williamson            10  Riverdale                     24:36.2  7:56 
     28   23 6531  Breylyn Culver                11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:09.4  8:06 
     29   24 6614  Allison Mathies               12  Prairie du Chien              25:13.7  8:08 
     30   25 6613  Karly Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              25:16.2  8:09 
     31   26 6612  Kate Gebhard                  11  Prairie du Chien              25:26.9  8:12 
     32   27 6584  Ally Debuhr                   12  Platteville                   25:30.6  8:13 
     33   28 6516  Kate Kenney                   10  Fennimore                     26:01.7  8:23 
     34   29 6635  Kristina Sletten              10  River Ridge                   26:12.6  8:27 
     35   30 6673  Alayna Martin                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:21.3  8:29 
     36   31 6580  Leanna Borkovec               11  Platteville                   26:24.0  8:30 
     37      6647  Cayley Carter                 11  Riverdale                     26:24.4  8:30 
     38   32 6672  Ellah Jones                   10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:25.1  8:31 
     39   33 6505  Alice Wiedmeyer               12  Brookwood                     26:52.4  8:39 
     40   34 6674  Mallory McCullick             10  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:22.5  8:49 
     41   35 6638  Chloe West                    10  River Ridge                   27:47.2  8:57 
     42      6666  Rosie Reuter                   9  Shullsburg/Belmont            27:58.9  9:01 
     43   36 6636  McKenzie Taylor               10  River Ridge                   28:08.1  9:04 
     44   37 6587  Addison Schneider             11  Platteville                   28:19.2  9:07 
     45   38 6675  Leah Peralta                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:27.3  9:10 
     46   39 6676  Emma Udelhoven                11  Wauzeka-Steuben               28:31.2  9:11 
     47      6665  Emma Ragotzkie                 9  Shullsburg/Belmont            28:48.8  9:17 
     48   40 6501  Annabelle Brandau             10  Brookwood                     29:03.5  9:22 
     49   41 6633  Lydia Mason                   12  River Ridge                   29:22.5  9:28 
     50   42 6519  Mallori Oyen                  11  Fennimore                     29:32.2  9:31 
     51   43 6534  Aubrey Merry                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:55.1  9:38 
     52      6649  Riley Leith                   11  Riverdale                     30:28.5  9:49 
     53   44 6530  Ava Burbach                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:29.6  9:49 
     54   45 6619  Autumn Ziegler                10  Prairie du Chien              30:32.5  9:50 
     55   46 6520  Julianne Washa                10  Fennimore                     30:42.1  9:53 
     56   47 6610  Chaya Blackburn               12  Prairie du Chien              31:57.2 10:18 
     57      6658  Livian Starkey                12  Seneca                        32:19.8 10:25 
     58   48 6615  Katelyn Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien              33:43.3 10:52 
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       1.    15  Lancaster                                  (20:49.1  104:05.1 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            9 19:36.0
       2      2  Kylie Olmstead            11 20:53.5
       3      3  Katie Murphy              10 20:59.3
       4      4  Sara McWilliams           11 21:03.5
       5      5  Carley Vesperman          12 21:32.8
       6   ( 12) Aubrie Stader              9 23:28.1

       2.    89  Brookwood                                  (24:05.3  120:26.3 4:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Samantha Markee            9 21:57.0
       2     14  Maggie Stenerson          10 23:45.1
       3     15  Miranda Arndt             10 23:49.4
       4     19  Brynn Thurston            11 24:02.4
       5     33  Alice Wiedmeyer           12 26:52.4
       6   ( 40) Annabelle Brandau         10 29:03.5

       3.    96  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:53.9  124:29.2 6:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Jadence Nagel             12 22:58.0
       2     10  Kendal Andolsek           10 23:00.1
       3     11  Katie Randow              11 23:26.6
       4     23  Breylyn Culver            11 25:09.4
       5     43  Aubrey Merry              10 29:55.1
       6   ( 44) Ava Burbach                9 30:29.6

       4.   102  Platteville                                (24:24.5  122:02.1 4:35.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ellie Brunton             10 21:48.9
       2     16  Natalie Thiele             9 23:56.4
       3     22  Klarity Alderson          10 24:22.2
       4     27  Ally Debuhr               12 25:30.6
       5     31  Leanna Borkovec           11 26:24.0
       6   ( 37) Addison Schneider         11 28:19.2

       5.   125  Fennimore                                  (25:33.0  127:45.0 5:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Kylee Mumm                11 23:59.1
       2     18  Natalie Horsfall          10 23:59.2
       3     20  Keira Kartman             10 24:12.8
       4     28  Kate Kenney               10 26:01.7
       5     42  Mallori Oyen              11 29:32.2
       6   ( 46) Julianne Washa            10 30:42.1

       6.   141  Prairie du Chien                           (26:10.0  130:50.0 6:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Tannah Radloff            12 24:20.7
       2     24  Allison Mathies           12 25:13.7
       3     25  Karly Kramer              10 25:16.2
       4     26  Kate Gebhard              11 25:26.9
       5     45  Autumn Ziegler            10 30:32.5
       6   ( 47) Chaya Blackburn           12 31:57.2
       7   ( 48) Katelyn Mathies           10 33:43.3
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       7.   147  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (26:25.7  132:08.3 4:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Isabella Bunders          11 23:32.1
       2     30  Alayna Martin              9 26:21.3
       3     32  Ellah Jones               10 26:25.1
       4     34  Mallory McCullick         10 27:22.5
       5     38  Leah Peralta              11 28:27.3
       6   ( 39) Emma Udelhoven            11 28:31.2

       8.   148  River Ridge                                (26:41.0  133:24.6 7:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Leah Patterson            10 21:54.2
       2     29  Kristina Sletten          10 26:12.6
       3     35  Chloe West                10 27:47.2
       4     36  McKenzie Taylor           10 28:08.1
       5     41  Lydia Mason               12 29:22.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      6560  Jenna Muench                  11  Lancaster                     23:42.9  7:38 
      2      6556  Brooklyn Crubel                9  Lancaster                     24:03.2  7:45 
      3      6685  Grace Bailey                  12  Westby                        25:07.5  8:06 
      4      6566  Claire Vesperman               9  Lancaster                     25:14.2  8:08 
      5      6684  Alice Amundson                 9  Westby                        25:23.4  8:11 
      6      6690  Faith Hoff                    11  Westby                        25:58.7  8:22 
      7      6537  Hannah Thiel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:35.4  8:53 
      8      6555  Itziar Arguelles Oliver       11  Lancaster                     27:50.4  8:58 
      9      6583  Alaina Curry                  11  Platteville                   28:05.5  9:03 
     10      6579  Sofia Ambrosini               12  Platteville                   29:54.6  9:38 
     11      6532  Clara Hajzl                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:28.6  9:49 
     12      6618  Lexy Trebus                   10  Prairie du Chien              31:28.7 10:08 
     13      6617  Costanza Reyes                12  Prairie du Chien              32:22.9 10:26 
     14      6533  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge             33:23.4 10:45 
     15      6582  Michelle Cox                  10  Platteville                   38:51.9 12:31 
     9/26/2024  6:13PM
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